Senior Europeans Hyeres

When N° Name

Mon, Nov 14 @ 8:30 AM 117 Finley Dickinson
82 Mikulas Vaszi
298 Elza Cibule
162 Milivoj Dukic
218 Joshua Higgins

Mon, Nov 14 @ 9:00 AM 270 Amaya Escudero
71 Wannes van laer
70 William De Smet
268 Julia Buesselberg
316 Lin Pletikos
170 Theodor Middelthon
172 Uffe Tomasgaard
173 Hermann Tomasgaard
282 Molly Sacker
176 Eduardo Marques

Mon, Nov 14 @ 9:30 AM 242 Daniel Escudero
236 George Gautrey
198 Emil Bengtson
168 Erik Voets
169 Willem Wiersema
302 Mirthe Akkerman
307 Maxime Jonker
167 Thomas van Ofwegen
141 Maor Ben harosh
142 Omer Golani

Mon, Nov 14 @ 10:00 AM 45 Elia Stocco
42 Matteo Ravagnati
36 Nicolo Elena
38 Giovanni Gallego

105 Justin Barth
346 Maura Dewey
353 Lillian Myers

113 Nik
44 Luca Alessandro Riccobene Sforza
109 Nico Naujock

Mon, Nov 14 @ 10:30 AM 86 Johan Schubert

111 Philip Walkenbach
31 James Knight

10 Tedi Leonardelli
249 URSULA BALAS
340 Paige Caldecoat
90 Aleksi Tapper

91 Kaarle Tapper

204 Berkay Abay

205 Yigit Yalcin Citak

Mon, Nov 14 @ 11:00 AM 7 Lovre Bakotic
8 Jere Bakotic
335 Deniz Dénertas
95 Hupé Louis



Mon, Nov 14 @ 11:30 AM

Mon, Nov 14 @ 1:00 PM

Mon, Nov 14 @ 1:30 PM

Mon, Nov 14 @ 2:00 PM

Mon, Nov 14 @ 2:30 PM

345 Adriana Penruddocke
107 Julian Hoffmann
244 Richard McCann
354 Charlotte Rose
243 Thomas Ford McCann
347 Sarah Douglas
12 Mario Novak
39 Luca Lorenzoni
266 Périne Milleret
241 Leo boucher
281 Honor Procter
153 Roberto Rinaldi
295 Sara savelli
87 Bo Aaron Kooser
116 Jamie Blake
143 Barabino Cesare
124 David Surkov
106 Tim Conradi
127 Kai Wolgram
102 Arthur Peltier
264 Théa Lubac
99 Lorenzo Mayer
101 MOTTE Baudouin
97 Martin Kowalski
103 Theo Peyre
98 Alexandre Kowalski
273 Pia Kuhlmann
34 Lorenzo Bogni
43 Andrea Ribolzi
177 Lourenco Mateus
2 Ferdinand Steffan
1 Jonah Maier
245 Julia Magdalena Miiller
246 Eva-Maria Schimak
96 Zaki Karassane
57 Daniel Cardona
201 Timo van Roomen
179 Nikola Banjac
26 Alastair Brown
104 VERON
56 Dusan Trbojevic
300 Viktorija Andrulyte
331 Rosine Baudet
240 Arthit Romanyk
259 Marie BARRUE
301 Lisa Caussin-Battaglia
48 Bodhi Van der Linden
21 Leydet jean Christophe
267 RADULIC Mailys
22 Lucien Pierrot
258 Joana Alves Lourengo

263

Koetzel Esther



20 LEFEBVRE Louis
23 Martin Piroird

Mon, Nov 14 @ 3:00 PM 83 Nikolaj Rgrholm Borch
85 Andreas Krabbe-christensen
84 Kenneth Frederiksen

327 claudia sobral

322 Marga Perelld

326 Miriam Sitges Nicolau
319 Lara Himmes

318 Isabel Hernandez
336 Ecem Giizel

Mon, Nov 14 @ 3:30 PM 233 Adil ELAMRATI
139 Ewan McMahon
202 Martin Verhulst
203 Gauthier Verhulst
119 Jake Farren-Price
199 Wille Kark
164 Duko Bos
329 Svea Sahlin
328 Fanny de Susini
138 Finn lynch

Mon, Nov 14 @ 4:00 PM 122 Jack Hopkins
50 Hugo Dedding
52 Wessel Holtz
305 Josephine Holtz
341 Casey Imeneo
163 llija Markovic
49 Nikola Golubovic
285 Charlotte Videlo
235 Luke Deegan
234 Luke Cashmore

Mon, Nov 14 @ 4:30 PM 60 Youri Declerck
61 Hirsch Boris
330 Léonie Baudet
312 Vasileia Karachaliou
290 Shai kakon
293 Federcia Cattarozzzi
261 Louise Cervera
296 Matilda Talluri
260 Marie Bolou
226 Fillah Karim

Mon, Nov 14 @ 5:00 PM 5 Brecht Zwaenepoel
211 Just van Aanholt
280 Matilda Nicholls
276 Daisy Collingridge
289 Eve McMahon
292 Chiara Benini Floriani
151 Matteo Paulon
294 Giorgia della valle
255 Alessia Palanti
284 Hannah Snellgrove

Mon, Nov 14 @ 5:30 PM 4 Anders Bultynck
248 Eline verstraelen



Mon, Nov 14 @ 6:00 PM

Mon, Nov 14 @ 6:30 PM

247 emma plasschaert
59 Max Urquizu Marcos
191 Jorge Gonzalvez
325 ASCENSION ROCA DE TOGORES BENABENT
58 Joan Ravie Vaello
317 Angela Andugar Gisbert
320 SHEILA MARTINEZ
313 Luisa Peres, Jodo Pontes
343 Mara Stransky
3 Maarten Boot
126 Daniel Whiteley
344 Zoe Thomson
256 Mia Marin Lilienthal
304 Signe Brinkert
283 Iris Singleton
275 Carys Attwell
212 Finn Alexander
89 Nooa Laukkanen
161 MOUTOUT Jeremy
88 Otto Dahlberg
193 Diego Peleteiro
269 Pia Conradi
339 Elyse Ainsworth
213 Luke T Elliott
333 anja von allmen
332 Maud Jayet




Tue, Nov 15 @ 8:00 AM

Tue, Nov 15 @ 8:30 AM

Tue, Nov 15 @ 9:00 AM

Tue, Nov 15 @ 9:30 AM

Tue, Nov 15 @ 10:00 AM

Tue, Nov 15 @ 10:30 AM

110 Leonard Stock

278 Anya Haji-Michael

78 Juliusz Hebel

254 Klara Himmelova

32 Rocco Wright

46 Dimitrios Pipi

287 Maria Vlachou

133 Dimitrios Theodorakis
277 Chloe Elvin

27 Ben Elvin

175 Piotr Malinowski

299 Estere Kumpina

112 Till Wanser

166 Paul Hameeteman

47 Duplomb Mathis

274 Gesa Papenthin

272 Linda Josefine Hensel
348 Charlotte Webster
188 Ricard Castellvi

257 Monika Mikkola

216 Ethan McAullay

321 Ana Moncada

324 Martina Reino

323 Cristina Pujol

219 Sebastian Kempe
184 Marcos Altarriba

271 Elisa Hartenberger
196 Javier Segui

194 Mario Plomer Quiroga
189 Pep Cazador Ribera
223 Daniel Connors

310 Agata Barwinska

16 Lilyan Bretagne

195 Joel Rodriguez

17 Cheli

311 Wiktoria Gotebiowska
185 Leopoldo Barreto

186 Joaquin Blanco

314 Ebru Bolat

288 Maria erdi

197 Gonzalo Suérez Pérez
123 James Percival-Cooke

25

Oliver Allen-Wilcox



Tue, Nov 15 @ 11:00 AM

Tue, Nov 15 @ 11:30 AM

Tue, Nov 15 @ 1:00 PM

Tue, Nov15 @ 1:30 PM

Tue, Nov 15 @ 2:00 PM

30 Freddie Howarth

29 Terry Hacker

54 Kacper Stanistawski
24 Alexis TOURNEUR
154 Alessio Spadoni

265 Pernelle Michon

80 Jakub Halouzka

100 Léon Morvan

238 Lee Wonn Kye

229 Forrest Wachholz

309 Line Flem Hgst

131 Georgios Papadakos
134 Loukianos Zamit

239 Ryan lo

15 BRUNO BELAICH

33 Nicold Maria Barracane Soffietto
37 Alex Alberto fontanelli
41 Giovanni Masetti

35 Mattia Cislaghi

337 Sofila Naumenko

63 Ivan Antipin

64 Artiukh Nazar

338 Yelyzaveta Vynohradova
81 Ondrej Teply

286 Evangelia Karageorgou
144 Attilio Borio

315 Kristina Boja

93 jean-baptiste BERNAZ
148 Pietro Giacomoni

147 Freddi Paolo

220 Benn smith

171 Christoffer Sarlie

132 Papadimitriou Dimitris
227 Luke Ruitenberg

181 Liam Orel

279 Amanda Henderson
28 Jon Gay

137 Tom Higgins

129 Alexandros loannidis
130 Anastasios Panagiotidis
51 Max Frank

308 Roos Wind

53

Thomas Schouten




Tue, Nov 15 @ 2:30 PM

Tue, Nov 15 @ 3:00 PM 334
351
200

Cagla Donertas
Nancy Highfield
Ludvig Lindqvist

156

Karlis Junkers

Tue, Nov 15 @ 3:30 PM 73
69

Bruno Gaspic
Clemens Kibber

250
72
75

228

352

232

214

Tue, Nov 15 @ 4:00 PM 68
291
303
76
135
165
77
79
297
253

Sandra

Alec Cvinar
Bozidar Golubi¢
Norman Struthers
Stephanie Norton
Nicholas Bezy
King Sam

Paul

Carolina Albano
Bouwmeester
Filip Jurisi¢
Jonatan Vadnai
Niels Broekhuizen
Tonci Stipanovic
Pavlos Kontides
Silvia Zennaro
Marilena Makri




CROVA1
CROMG6
CROKM3

CROAT4

CYPGY1
FRATC51
FRAXL1
ITAAM26

PORIJP27

UKRRA1
UKRDK13
UKRSK13
UKRSS14

CROSG4

FINVU2
FRAAB50
GERLK41
GBRLA13

GBRMB112
GBRAF70

GBRIJF96

GBREH20
GBRSW88
GREAB1
HUNBV1
IRUM123

ITAVC28
GBRLC21

ITAEL25

ITAGM123

ITADP40

ITALV27

LTURJ2

LTUMP1

LTUVS6
ITADM82

POLMK59

PORSS1

SRBMP1

SLOIV1

SLOZZ2

ESPIJC70

ESPPF20

ESPVG1

UKRVK5

UKROM11

UKRDS2

UKRAV3

ARGFO1

AUSZL1

AUSMW34

11
13
14
18
19
40
55
62
65
66
67
74
92
94
108
114
115
118
120
121
125
128
136
140
145
146
149
150
152
155
157
158
159
160
174
178
180
182
183
187
190
192
206
207
208
209
210
215
217

Not registered

ALFIREVIC
GJIDERA
MODRIC
TOMASEVIC
YIASEMIDES
COURBON
LECLAIR
MACINA
PONTES
AKOPOV
KARABADZAK
KHASHCHYNA
SOKOL
GASPIC
UUSITALO
BOITE

KUSS
ANSTEY
BECKETT
FARLEY
FOSTER
HANSON
WHALEY
BOUGIOURIS
VADNAI
MCMAHON

CASSANMAGNAGO

CHIAVARINI
LIBRI
MUSONE
PERONI
VALENTINO
JANULIONIS
PAJARSKAS
STRELCIUNAS
MARINO
KRASODOMSKI
SAMPAIO
PETKOVIC
VAKHRUSHEV
ZELKO
CARDONA
FONT REYERO
GOROSTEGUI
KUDRYASHOV
MADONICH
SAIDUKOV
VERDYSH
OLEZZA BAZAN
LITTLEWOOD
WEARN

Vicko
Max
Karlo
Antun
Georgios
Tual
Xavier
Antonio
Joao
Roman
Dima
Semen
Semen
Stipe
Valtteri
Alexandre
Lennart
Luke
Michael
Arthur
James
Elliot
Sam
Adonis
Benjamin
Jamie
Valerio

Lorenzo Brando

Edoardo
Giacomo
Dimitri
Luca
Radvilas
Martis
Vejas
Davide
Michal
Santiago
Marko
Ivan

Zan Luka
Joan

Pol
Victor
Valeriy
Oskar
Denys
Andrew

Facundo Mario

Zac
Matthew



CANRAG6
CANLB20
CANBF14

CANJI18

EGYAB3
EGYOE3
SEYLD1
CROPM5

CROEV1
FRAGD69

NEDMI2
AUSES12

EGYKM1
EGYMM5

USACS239

221
222
224
225
230
231
237
251
252
262
306
342
349
350
355

ANDERSON
BRUCE
FLOWER
JUHASZ
BADAWY
ELZEINY
D’OFFAY
MASTELIC
VOROBEVA
DONDONA
JBEN
SAUNDERS
MANSY
MOUSTAFA
SAKELLARIS

Ryan
Liam
Ben
James
Aly
Omar
Loic
Petra
Elena
Gilda
Marissa
Evie
Khouloud
Mariam
Christina



